INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS       GLOBAL STRENGTH       LOCAL SUPPORT       VACUUM EXPERTISE
XDS
DRY SCROLL PUMPS
Unique design that sets the industry standard
Edwards 30 years of experience in scientific applications affords
us a deep understanding of research practices and the critical role
that vacuum plays within them. From this platform, and through
collaboration with the major analytical instrument manufacturers, we

2. Pumping speed measured to PNEUROP 6602
3. XDS5/10 at 50Hz, XDS35i at 60Hz
Ordering information
Product description Order No.
XDS5 XDS5 1ph, 115V/230V 50/60Hz set
to 230V
A72401903
XDS5 1ph, 100/200V set to 200V A72401904
XDS5 3ph, 200-220/380-415V 50Hz
200-230/460V 60Hz
A72401905
XDS5 1ph, 115V/230V 50/60Hz set
to 115V
A72401906
XDS10 XDS10 1ph, 115V/230V 50/60Hz set
to 230V
A72601903
XDS10 1ph, 100/200V set to 200V A72601904
XDS10 3ph, 200-220/380-415V
50Hz, 200-230/460V 60Hz
A72601905
XDS10 1ph, 115V/230V 50/60Hz set
to 115V
A72601906
Cord sets UK, three pin plug A50505000
North European plug A50506000
North American plug A50507000
Silencer Silencer for XDS5 and XDS10 A50597000
Vibration Isolators XDS5 and XDS10 A24801404
Gas Ballast
adaptor
Kit for XDS5 and XDS10 A50626801
Spare parts Tip seal kit A72601805
Accessories
Product description Order No.
XDS35i XDS35i 100-120/200-230V
50/60Hz set to 230V
A73001983
Cord sets UK, three pin plug A50505003
North European plug A50506003
North American plug A50507003
Silencer Silencer for XDS35i A50597001
Vibration Isolators Vibration isolators for XDS35i A24801408
Gas Ballast
adaptor
Kit for XDS35i A50626801